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Dover Area Aquatic Club

"Committed To Excellence"

Individual Top Times

Dover Area Aquatic CLub [DAAC-MA]    Coach: Richard Janosky

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only   F15

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls 8 & Under  25 Free

 1 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonWillow Smith 8   17.13 Y F

 2 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Morgan Funk 8   18.20 Y F

 3 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Meredith Sefchick 8   18.51 Y F

 4 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonMaryAlice Craig 8   18.56 Y F

 5 11/22/2014 FCSL Lion 2015Renee Deamer 7   18.91 Y F

 6 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Virginia Spangler 8x20.69 Y F

 7 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Taelyn Thomas 8   21.04 Y F

 8 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Brianna Miller 6   21.89 Y F

 9 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Aubrey Coble 6x21.93 Y F

 10 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Eden Smith 6x23.19 Y F

 11 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Adley Hoffman 7x23.64 Y F

 12* 11/22/2014 FCSL Lion 2015Tristen Thomas 6x24.01 Y F

 12* 11/22/2014 FCSL Lion 2015Olivia Ryan 8x24.01 Y F

 14 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Kira McKinney 7x24.64 Y F

 15 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashIsabella Landis 8   29.09 Y F

 16 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Riley Sheridan 5x31.54 Y F

 17 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Kadence Grasser 6x32.36 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  50 Free

 1 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Meredith Sefchick 8   39.81 Y F

 2 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015MaryAlice Craig 8   40.38 Y F

 3 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Renee Deamer 7   46.10 Y F

 4 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Virginia Spangler 8   47.01 Y F

 5 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Willow Smith 8   49.98 Y F

 6 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Adley Hoffman 7   56.62 Y F

 7 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Aubrey Coble 6   57.13 Y F

 8 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Olivia Ryan 8 1:10.17 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Back

 1 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Willow Smith 8   22.15 Y F

 2 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashMaryAlice Craig 8   23.21 Y F

 3 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Adley Hoffman 7   24.35 Y F

 4 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Morgan Funk 8   24.40 Y F

 5 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Olivia Ryan 8x25.34 Y F

 6 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Taelyn Thomas 8x27.78 Y F

 7 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Virginia Spangler 8x28.26 Y F

 8 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Eden Smith 6x28.48 Y F

 9 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Brianna Miller 6   28.61 Y F

 10 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Aubrey Coble 6   30.27 Y F

 11 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Isabella Landis 8   31.26 Y F

 12 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Kira McKinney 7x32.83 Y F

 13 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonRiley Sheridan 5   34.62 Y F

 14 11/22/2014 FCSL Lion 2015Tristen Thomas 6x35.97 Y F

 15 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Kadence Grasser 6x42.08 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Breast

 1 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015MaryAlice Craig 8   24.01 Y F

 2 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonWillow Smith 8   26.92 Y F

 3 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Taelyn Thomas 8   27.64 Y F

 4 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Tristen Thomas 6x29.58 Y F

 5 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Kira McKinney 7x33.65 Y F

 6 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Virginia Spangler 8x35.19 Y F
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Dover Area Aquatic Club

"Committed To Excellence"

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only   F15

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 7 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonMorgan Funk 8   36.60 Y F

 8 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonAdley Hoffman 7   38.12 Y F

 9 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Kadence Grasser 6x43.94 Y F

 10 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Brianna Miller 6x47.90 Y F

 11 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Olivia Ryan 8   52.13 Y F

 12 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Riley Sheridan 5x1:16.92 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Fly

 1 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015MaryAlice Craig 8   22.16 Y F

 2 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Meredith Sefchick 8   25.66 Y F

 3 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Taelyn Thomas 8   26.40 Y F

 4 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonAdley Hoffman 7   29.87 Y F

 5 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonMorgan Funk 8   30.72 Y F

 6 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Renee Deamer 7   32.29 Y F

 7 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Virginia Spangler 8   33.46 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  100 IM

 1 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashMaryAlice Craig 8 1:49.34 Y F

 2 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashMorgan Funk 8 2:23.25 Y F

Girls 9-10 50 Free

 1 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Emma Sheridan 10   31.21 Y F

 2 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Claudia Martini 10   33.73 Y F

 3 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Torianne Sefchick 10   33.84 Y F

 4 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonKennedy Coble 10   35.08 Y F

 5 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashValerie Clabaugh 10   35.46 Y F

 6 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Kaidence Smith 10   36.02 Y F

 7 11/22/2014 FCSL Lion 2015Nora Craig 9   36.32 Y F

 8 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Hannah Hayes 9   37.98 Y F

 9 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Rebecca Hassinger 9x40.18 Y F

 10 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Alisa Steele 10   40.39 Y F

 11 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashEliza Burrage 9   40.89 Y F

 12 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Makenzie Gamber 9x41.61 Y F

 13 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Miren McKinney 9x43.40 Y F

 14 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Sydney Crosley 9x43.88 Y F

Girls 9-10 100 Free

 1 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Emma Sheridan 10 1:14.11 Y F

 2 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Torianne Sefchick 10 1:15.45 Y F

 3 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Kennedy Coble 10 1:19.13 Y F

 4 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Claudia Martini 10 1:19.65 Y F

 5 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Valerie Clabaugh 10 1:20.06 Y F

 6 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Kaidence Smith 10 1:26.72 Y F

 7 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Hannah Hayes 9 1:30.79 Y F

 8 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Alisa Steele 10 1:35.47 Y F

 9 11/22/2014 FCSL Lion 2015Makenzie Gamber 9 1:41.04 Y F

Girls 9-10 200 Free

 1 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashNora Craig 9 2:54.87 Y F

Girls 9-10 50 Back

 1 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Emma Sheridan 10   37.65 Y F

 2 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Nora Craig 9   41.14 Y F

 3 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Kennedy Coble 10   42.31 Y F

 4 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonClaudia Martini 10   42.79 Y F

 5 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Alisa Steele 10   43.15 Y F

 6 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Makenzie Gamber 9x43.39 Y F
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 7 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonValerie Clabaugh 10   45.52 Y F

 8 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonKaidence Smith 10   45.73 Y F

 9 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonHannah Hayes 9   47.45 Y F

 10 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashEliza Burrage 9   47.66 Y F

 11 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Miren McKinney 9x52.81 Y F

 12 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Sydney Crosley 9x55.12 Y F

Girls 9-10 50 Breast

 1 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Nora Craig 9   49.85 Y F

 2 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Kennedy Coble 10   50.28 Y F

 3 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Kaidence Smith 10   53.28 Y F

 4 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonValerie Clabaugh 10   54.77 Y F

 5 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Rebecca Hassinger 9   56.61 Y F

 6 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Hannah Hayes 9 1:02.66 Y F

 7 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Alisa Steele 10x1:03.19 Y F

 8 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Miren McKinney 9x1:36.01 Y F

 9 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Sydney Crosley 9x1:37.37 Y F

Girls 9-10 50 Fly

 1 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Torianne Sefchick 10   36.93 Y F

 2 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashValerie Clabaugh 10   40.62 Y F

 3 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonEmma Sheridan 10   44.24 Y F

 4 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashNora Craig 9   44.86 Y F

 5 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonKaidence Smith 10   45.57 Y F

 6 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Rebecca Hassinger 9   49.43 Y F

 7 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Makenzie Gamber 9   50.64 Y F

Girls 9-10 100 IM

 1 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonEmma Sheridan 10 1:25.66 Y F

 2 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Torianne Sefchick 10 1:30.42 Y F

 3 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonKennedy Coble 10 1:32.01 Y F

 4 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonNora Craig 9 1:32.43 Y F

 5 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashValerie Clabaugh 10 1:39.46 Y F

 6 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Kaidence Smith 10 1:42.68 Y F

 7 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonHannah Hayes 9 1:43.16 Y F

 8 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Rebecca Hassinger 9 1:48.39 Y F

 9 11/22/2014 FCSL Lion 2015Makenzie Gamber 9 2:00.27 Y F

Girls 11-12 50 Free

 1 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Tesia Thomas 12   25.97 Y F

 2 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Lily McDaniel 12x34.01 Y F

 3 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Taylor Mills 12   34.19 Y F

 4 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonEmma Pequignot 11   34.90 Y F

 5 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Emily Webb 12x35.40 Y F

 6 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Anna Hawkins 11x35.45 Y F

 7 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Kayla Bahoric 12x36.41 Y F

 8 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Kameo Grasser 11   38.08 Y F

 9 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Chyanna Spangler 11x38.49 Y F

 10 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Daisy Bubb 11x38.94 Y F

 11 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Alyssa Bunell 12x43.44 Y F

Girls 11-12 100 Free

 1 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Lily McDaniel 12 1:15.58 Y F

 2 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Emily Webb 12 1:15.71 Y F

 3 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Anna Hawkins 11 1:17.48 Y F

 4 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Taylor Mills 12 1:19.70 Y F
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 5 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Chyanna Spangler 11 1:27.67 Y F

 6 11/22/2014 FCSL Lion 2015Kayla Bahoric 12 1:31.33 Y F

 7 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Alyssa Bunell 12 1:37.04 Y F

 8 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Daisy Bubb 11 1:37.42 Y F

 9 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Kameo Grasser 11 1:37.65 Y F

Girls 11-12 200 Free

 1 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashEmily Webb 12 2:46.77 Y F

 2 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashAnna Hawkins 11 2:55.30 Y F

Girls 11-12 50 Back

 1 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonTesia Thomas 12   33.32 Y F

 2 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Lily McDaniel 12   39.58 Y F

 3 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Taylor Mills 12   40.37 Y F

 4 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Anna Hawkins 11   40.76 Y F

 5 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonEmily Webb 12   40.85 Y F

 6 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonEmma Pequignot 11   45.15 Y F

 7 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Alyssa Bunell 12   48.71 Y F

 8 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashDaisy Bubb 11   49.48 Y F

 9 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Kameo Grasser 11   52.47 Y F

 10 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Chyanna Spangler 11x53.12 Y F

Girls 11-12 50 Breast

 1 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Tesia Thomas 12   33.55 Y F

 2 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonEmily Webb 12   43.44 Y F

 3 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Emma Pequignot 11   44.64 Y F

 4 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonTaylor Mills 12   45.39 Y F

 5 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonAnna Hawkins 11   53.32 Y F

 6 11/22/2014 FCSL Lion 2015Kameo Grasser 11   53.63 Y F

 7 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Kayla Bahoric 12   58.00 Y F

 8 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Chyanna Spangler 11   59.27 Y F

 9 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashDaisy Bubb 11 1:02.48 Y F

 10 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashAlyssa Bunell 12 1:04.36 Y F

Girls 11-12 200 Breast

 1 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashEmily Webb 12 3:25.82 Y F

Girls 11-12 50 Fly

 1 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonTesia Thomas 12   30.85 Y F

 2 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Taylor Mills 12   36.12 Y F

 3 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonEmma Pequignot 11   44.15 Y F

 4 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Anna Hawkins 11   45.35 Y F

 5 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Kameo Grasser 11   50.48 Y F

 6 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Alyssa Bunell 12   57.33 Y F

Girls 11-12 100 IM

 1 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonTesia Thomas 12 1:12.13 Y F

 2 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Taylor Mills 12 1:24.34 Y F

 3 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Emily Webb 12 1:25.28 Y F

 4 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Emma Pequignot 11 1:29.10 Y F

 5 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Lily McDaniel 12 1:32.12 Y F

 6 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonAnna Hawkins 11 1:33.37 Y F

 7 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonDaisy Bubb 11 1:43.93 Y F

 8 11/22/2014 FCSL Lion 2015Chyanna Spangler 11 1:50.30 Y F

 9 11/22/2014 FCSL Lion 2015Kameo Grasser 11 1:51.12 Y F

Girls 11-12 400 IM

 1 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashEmily Webb 12 6:39.20 Y F
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Girls 13-14 50 Free

 1 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Ann-Marie Long 14   26.03 Y F

 2 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Grace Beierschmitt 14   26.12 Y F

 3 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Madeline Hetrick 14   26.35 Y F

 4 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Madelynn Kinard 13   28.06 Y F

 5 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Kalyn Lash 13   28.68 Y F

 6 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Michelle Vu 13   29.56 Y F

 7 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Erin Sterner 13   34.10 Y F

 8 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Breeann Garver 13   35.39 Y F

 9 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Jordan Kepple 14x42.04 Y F

Girls 13-14 100 Free

 1 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Ann-Marie Long 14   58.53 Y F

 2 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Grace Beierschmitt 14   59.87 Y F

 3 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Madeline Hetrick 14 1:00.18 Y F

 4 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Kalyn Lash 13 1:04.75 Y F

 5 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Michelle Vu 13 1:06.53 Y F

 6 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Margaret Hunter 13 1:09.33 Y F

 7 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Erin Sterner 13 1:19.61 Y F

 8 11/22/2014 FCSL Lion 2015Jordan Kepple 14 1:39.42 Y F

Girls 13-14 200 Free

 1 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Ann-Marie Long 14 2:17.45 Y F

 2 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Madeline Hetrick 14 2:19.96 Y F

 3 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Grace Beierschmitt 14 2:20.00 Y F

 4 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Madelynn Kinard 13 2:31.70 Y F

 5 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Breeann Garver 13 2:46.97 Y F

 6 11/22/2014 FCSL Lion 2015Erin Sterner 13 3:11.02 Y F

 7 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Emma Nace 13 3:24.80 Y F

 8 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Jordan Kepple 14 4:05.47 Y F

Girls 13-14 50 Back

 1 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonGrace Beierschmitt 14   32.90 Y F

 2 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Margaret Hunter 13   33.30 Y F

 3 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Kalyn Lash 13   34.21 Y F

 4 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonErin Sterner 13   46.51 Y F

Girls 13-14 100 Back

 1 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Margaret Hunter 13 1:11.72 Y F

 2 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Madeline Hetrick 14 1:12.59 Y F

 3 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Madelynn Kinard 13 1:13.52 Y F

 4 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Michelle Vu 13 1:19.92 Y F

 5 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Erin Sterner 13 1:40.92 Y F

 6 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Emma Nace 13 1:50.05 Y F

 7 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Jordan Kepple 14 1:50.55 Y F

Girls 13-14 50 Breast

 1 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonGrace Beierschmitt 14   37.98 Y F

 2 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Margaret Hunter 13   39.15 Y F

 3 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashBreeann Garver 13   41.93 Y F

 4 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonErin Sterner 13   49.38 Y F

Girls 13-14 100 Breast

 1 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Margaret Hunter 13 1:23.96 Y F

 2 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Ann-Marie Long 14 1:24.27 Y F

 3 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Madelynn Kinard 13 1:30.36 Y F

 4 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Breeann Garver 13 1:31.04 Y F
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 5 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Erin Sterner 13 1:48.71 Y F

Girls 13-14 50 Fly

 1 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonGrace Beierschmitt 14   29.69 Y F

 2 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Madelynn Kinard 13   31.41 Y F

 3 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Kalyn Lash 13   32.50 Y F

 4 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Erin Sterner 13   54.19 Y F

Girls 13-14 100 Fly

 1 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Grace Beierschmitt 14 1:06.49 Y F

 2 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Madelynn Kinard 13 1:15.93 Y F

 3 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Kalyn Lash 13 1:18.00 Y F

Girls 13-14 100 IM

 1 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Grace Beierschmitt 14 1:09.19 Y F

 2 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Madelynn Kinard 13 1:14.80 Y F

 3 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonKalyn Lash 13 1:15.13 Y F

 4 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashBreeann Garver 13 1:25.25 Y F

 5 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonErin Sterner 13 1:35.54 Y F

Girls 13-14 200 IM

 1 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Grace Beierschmitt 14 2:34.07 Y F

 2 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Margaret Hunter 13 2:46.43 Y F

 3 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Kalyn Lash 13 2:46.75 Y F

 4 11/22/2014 FCSL Lion 2015Madelynn Kinard 13 2:52.33 Y F

 5 11/22/2014 FCSL Lion 2015Michelle Vu 13 2:54.54 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Free

 1 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Steven Miller 8   16.97 Y F

 2 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Kaeden McKee 8   17.18 Y F

 3 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Donovan Reiber 8   17.64 Y F

 4 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonKeagan McKee 8   18.01 Y F

 5 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Jonas Kwasnjuk 8   18.91 Y F

 6 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashJoshua Fink 8   19.96 Y F

 7 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Christopher Drake 8   20.48 Y F

 8 11/29/2014 2015 Trojan 10 & Under InvitationalOwen Kline 8   21.95 Y F

 9 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Dylan Funk 6   22.14 Y F

 10 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Cameron Oliver 7x24.60 Y F

 11 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Kevin Vu 6   24.75 Y F

 12 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Ryan Steele 6x32.15 Y F

 13 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Michael Deamer 6x33.09 Y F

 14 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Steve Steele 6x34.03 Y F

 15 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Owen Ryan 8x44.95 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  50 Free

 1 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Keagan McKee 8   37.43 Y F

 2 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Donovan Reiber 8   38.75 Y F

 3 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Steven Miller 8   39.60 Y F

 4 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Kaeden McKee 8   39.99 Y F

 5 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Jonas Kwasnjuk 8   47.16 Y F

 6 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Christopher Drake 8   53.69 Y F

 7 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Owen Kline 8   57.68 Y F

 8 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Dylan Funk 6x1:07.98 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Back

 1 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Steven Miller 8   19.79 Y F

 2 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonKeagan McKee 8   22.76 Y F

 3 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonDonovan Reiber 8   23.22 Y F
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 4 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Jonas Kwasnjuk 8   23.76 Y F

 5 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonKaeden McKee 8   24.28 Y F

 6 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Owen Kline 8   27.14 Y F

 7 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashJoshua Fink 8   27.19 Y F

 8 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Christopher Drake 8x29.28 Y F

 9 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Dylan Funk 6   29.45 Y F

 10 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Cameron Oliver 7   36.22 Y F

 11 11/22/2014 FCSL Lion 2015Kevin Vu 6   36.54 Y F

 12 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Michael Deamer 6x40.76 Y F

 13 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Ryan Steele 6x42.47 Y F

 14 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Steve Steele 6x47.15 Y F

 15 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Owen Ryan 8x1:03.46 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Breast

 1 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Owen Kline 8   26.80 Y F

 2 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonSteven Miller 8   26.89 Y F

 3 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Jonas Kwasnjuk 8   27.99 Y F

 4 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Joshua Fink 8   28.73 Y F

 5 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonKaeden McKee 8   28.75 Y F

 6 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonKeagan McKee 8   28.86 Y F

 7 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonDonovan Reiber 8   31.37 Y F

 8 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Christopher Drake 8x34.04 Y F

 9 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Cameron Oliver 7x35.64 Y F

 10 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonDylan Funk 6   44.92 Y F

 11 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Michael Deamer 6x1:00.17 Y F

 12 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Ryan Steele 6x1:01.98 Y F

 13 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Owen Ryan 8x1:10.78 Y F

 14 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Steve Steele 6x1:10.88 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Fly

 1 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Keagan McKee 8   18.70 Y F

 2 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Donovan Reiber 8   21.04 Y F

 3 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonKaeden McKee 8   21.28 Y F

 4 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonSteven Miller 8   23.54 Y F

 5 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Owen Kline 8   27.59 Y F

 6 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Christopher Drake 8   32.13 Y F

 7 11/22/2014 FCSL Lion 2015Jonas Kwasnjuk 8   36.97 Y F

 8 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonDylan Funk 6   42.46 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  100 IM

 1 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonKeagan McKee 8 1:38.74 Y F

 2 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonSteven Miller 8 1:40.44 Y F

 3 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonKaeden McKee 8 1:49.69 Y F

 4 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonDonovan Reiber 8 1:56.48 Y F

Boys 9-10 50 Free

 1* 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Jaydon Vu 10   31.90 Y F

 1* 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Austin Smith 10   31.90 Y F

 3 11/29/2014 2015 Trojan 10 & Under InvitationalBenjamin Pacifico 9   34.15 Y F

 4 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonConnor Funk 10   34.46 Y F

 5 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashKyle Miller 10   36.39 Y F

 6 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Jensen Glatfelter 9   38.02 Y F

 7 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Conrad Deamer 10   42.82 Y F

 8 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Dakota Spangler 10x43.34 Y F

 9 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Liam Hoffman 9   44.98 Y F
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 10 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Joseph Kepple 10   45.04 Y F

Boys 9-10 100 Free

 1 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Austin Smith 10 1:14.41 Y F

 2 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Benjamin Pacifico 9 1:15.54 Y F

 3 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Jensen Glatfelter 9 1:21.60 Y F

 4 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Dakota Spangler 10 1:39.83 Y F

 5 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Conrad Deamer 10 1:48.61 Y F

 6 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Joseph Kepple 10x1:52.01 Y F

Boys 9-10 50 Back

 1 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonJaydon Vu 10   37.77 Y F

 2 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Connor Funk 10   40.85 Y F

 3 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Jensen Glatfelter 9   41.59 Y F

 4 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonAustin Smith 10   42.03 Y F

 5 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonBenjamin Pacifico 9   43.29 Y F

 6 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonKyle Miller 10   45.05 Y F

 7 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Liam Hoffman 9   50.23 Y F

 8 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Conrad Deamer 10x55.52 Y F

 9 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Joseph Kepple 10   56.96 Y F

 10 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Dakota Spangler 10   57.98 Y F

Boys 9-10 50 Breast

 1 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Connor Funk 10   45.14 Y F

 2 11/29/2014 2015 Trojan 10 & Under InvitationalBenjamin Pacifico 9   50.42 Y F

 3 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Kyle Miller 10   50.92 Y F

 4 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonAustin Smith 10   51.48 Y F

 5 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Liam Hoffman 9   59.15 Y F

Boys 9-10 50 Fly

 1 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonJaydon Vu 10   35.16 Y F

 2 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Benjamin Pacifico 9   39.93 Y F

 3 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Kyle Miller 10   40.73 Y F

 4 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Connor Funk 10   43.72 Y F

 5 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonAustin Smith 10   44.64 Y F

 6 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Dakota Spangler 10 1:02.24 Y F

 7 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Joseph Kepple 10 1:06.42 Y F

 8 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Conrad Deamer 10 1:10.54 Y F

 9 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonLiam Hoffman 9 1:19.64 Y F

Boys 9-10 100 IM

 1 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Jaydon Vu 10 1:22.00 Y F

 2 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonAustin Smith 10 1:26.95 Y F

 3 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashConnor Funk 10 1:29.98 Y F

 4 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonBenjamin Pacifico 9 1:31.69 Y F

 5 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Kyle Miller 10 1:32.75 Y F

 6 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Jensen Glatfelter 9 1:33.24 Y F

 7 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonLiam Hoffman 9 1:55.33 Y F

Boys 11-12 50 Free

 1 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Jaxson Burrage 12   28.00 Y F

 2 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonAlexander Landis 12   29.06 Y F

 3 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Tanner Glatfelter 11   30.09 Y F

 4 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Jack Friedah 12   30.92 Y F

 5 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Aidan Connolly 12   32.54 Y F

 6 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Tyler Staub 11   34.61 Y F

 7 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashMaximus Cruz 11   34.96 Y F
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 8 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Cole Rowlands 11x37.55 Y F

 9 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Gabriel Oquendo 12x37.97 Y F

 10 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Nathan Smith 11   39.19 Y F

 11 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Jeremy Rawicz 12   41.04 Y F

 12 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Joshua Kepple 12   41.28 Y F

 13 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Angel Oquendo 11x42.65 Y F

Boys 11-12 100 Free

 1 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Tanner Glatfelter 11 1:06.49 Y F

 2 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Alexander Landis 12 1:07.19 Y F

 3 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Aidan Connolly 12 1:10.95 Y F

 4 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Jaxson Burrage 12 1:12.14 Y F

 5 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Cole Rowlands 11 1:23.53 Y F

 6 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Nathan Smith 11 1:28.54 Y F

 7 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Joshua Kepple 12 1:46.27 Y F

Boys 11-12 200 Free

 1 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashNathan Smith 11 3:32.49 Y F

Boys 11-12 50 Back

 1 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashAlexander Landis 12   34.76 Y F

 2 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonJaxson Burrage 12   37.55 Y F

 3 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Jack Friedah 12   38.67 Y F

 4 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Maximus Cruz 11   42.17 Y F

 5 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonTyler Staub 11   44.72 Y F

 6 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Aidan Connolly 12   44.73 Y F

 7 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Cole Rowlands 11   46.60 Y F

 8 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Gabriel Oquendo 12   47.14 Y F

 9 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonNathan Smith 11   52.79 Y F

 10 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Angel Oquendo 11x54.10 Y F

 11 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Joshua Kepple 12   58.45 Y F

 12 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Jeremy Rawicz 12x58.99 Y F

Boys 11-12 50 Breast

 1 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonAlexander Landis 12   38.90 Y F

 2 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Tanner Glatfelter 11   45.63 Y F

 3 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Aidan Connolly 12   45.77 Y F

 4 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonJack Friedah 12   46.47 Y F

 5 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Tyler Staub 11   47.30 Y F

 6 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonJaxson Burrage 12   48.95 Y F

 7 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Jeremy Rawicz 12   49.62 Y F

 8 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonCole Rowlands 11 1:02.71 Y F

Boys 11-12 50 Fly

 1 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Jaxson Burrage 12   32.08 Y F

 2 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashAlexander Landis 12   33.99 Y F

 3 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Tanner Glatfelter 11   36.21 Y F

 4 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonJack Friedah 12   39.94 Y F

 5 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Maximus Cruz 11   40.63 Y F

 6 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Cole Rowlands 11   54.85 Y F

Boys 11-12 100 IM

 1 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Alexander Landis 12 1:15.66 Y F

 2 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Tanner Glatfelter 11 1:17.94 Y F

 3 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Jaxson Burrage 12 1:21.15 Y F

 4 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonJack Friedah 12 1:22.42 Y F

 5 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Maximus Cruz 11 1:27.75 Y F
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 6 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonTyler Staub 11 1:31.06 Y F

 7 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonCole Rowlands 11 1:46.17 Y F

Boys 13-14 50 Free

 1 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Kieran McKee 13   25.02 Y F

 2 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Austin Spangler 14   27.11 Y F

 3 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonJakub Becker 13   27.22 Y F

 4 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonJackson Miller 13   28.26 Y F

 5 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonNoah Mumma 13   29.00 Y F

 6 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Jud Pequignot 13   29.35 Y F

 7 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonDrew MacDonald 13   30.28 Y F

 8 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonSi Barnes 13   30.82 Y F

 9 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Kojo Benefo 13   32.43 Y F

Boys 13-14 100 Free

 1 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Kieran McKee 13   55.60 Y F

 2 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Jakub Becker 13   59.42 Y F

 3 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Austin Spangler 14 1:05.11 Y F

 4 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Jud Pequignot 13 1:08.67 Y F

 5 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Kojo Benefo 13 1:15.58 Y F

Boys 13-14 200 Free

 1 1/10/2015 FCSL Seahorse 2015Kieran McKee 13 2:13.54 Y F

 2 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Jud Pequignot 13 2:19.68 Y F

 3 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashNoah Mumma 13 2:23.64 Y F

 4 11/22/2014 FCSL Lion 2015Jackson Miller 13 2:26.80 Y F

 5 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Si Barnes 13 2:27.18 Y F

 6 11/22/2014 FCSL Lion 2015Jakub Becker 13 2:29.12 Y F

 7 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Drew MacDonald 13 2:34.28 Y F

 8 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Steven Glatfelter 13 2:58.30 Y F

 9 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Kojo Benefo 13 3:00.51 Y F

Boys 13-14 50 Back

 1 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonJakub Becker 13   32.41 Y F

 2 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonKieran McKee 13   32.91 Y F

 3 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonJackson Miller 13   33.29 Y F

 4 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashNoah Mumma 13   34.14 Y F

 5 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonDrew MacDonald 13   34.89 Y F

 6 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonJud Pequignot 13   36.72 Y F

 7 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonAustin Spangler 14   38.27 Y F

 8 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Kojo Benefo 13   44.70 Y F

Boys 13-14 100 Back

 1 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Jackson Miller 13 1:10.77 Y F

 2 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Jakub Becker 13 1:11.95 Y F

 3 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Noah Mumma 13 1:14.56 Y F

 4 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Kojo Benefo 13x1:34.30 Y F

 5 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Steven Glatfelter 13 1:39.50 Y F

Boys 13-14 200 Back

 1 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashJackson Miller 13 2:36.48 Y F

Boys 13-14 50 Breast

 1 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonDrew MacDonald 13   36.72 Y F

 2 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonJackson Miller 13   38.30 Y F

 3 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonJakub Becker 13   38.83 Y F

 4 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonKieran McKee 13   39.42 Y F

 5 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonAustin Spangler 14   40.79 Y F
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 6 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonJud Pequignot 13   41.04 Y F

 7 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Noah Mumma 13   43.79 Y F

Boys 13-14 100 Breast

 1 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Drew MacDonald 13 1:16.07 Y F

 2 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Nicholas Fuentes 14 1:25.90 Y F

 3 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Steven Glatfelter 13 1:33.84 Y F

 4 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Noah Mumma 13 1:35.39 Y F

Boys 13-14 50 Fly

 1 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonKieran McKee 13   29.60 Y F

 2 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonJakub Becker 13   31.28 Y F

 3 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashJackson Miller 13   31.33 Y F

 4 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonDrew MacDonald 13   32.15 Y F

 5 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonSi Barnes 13   32.65 Y F

 6 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Jud Pequignot 13   35.78 Y F

Boys 13-14 100 Fly

 1 1/17/2015 FCSL Spring Grove 2015Kieran McKee 13 1:10.25 Y F

 2 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Si Barnes 13 1:12.17 Y F

 3 11/15/2014 FCSL Central York 2015Nicholas Fuentes 14 1:19.39 Y F

 4 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Jud Pequignot 13 1:24.17 Y F

 5 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Noah Mumma 13 1:30.03 Y F

Boys 13-14 200 Fly

 1 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashSi Barnes 13 2:54.53 Y F

Boys 13-14 100 IM

 1 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonKieran McKee 13 1:07.56 Y F

 2 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonDrew MacDonald 13 1:10.86 Y F

 3 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashJackson Miller 13 1:11.00 Y F

 4 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonJakub Becker 13 1:12.57 Y F

 5 12/3/2014 FCSL Bobcat 2015Si Barnes 13 1:18.21 Y F

 6 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonJud Pequignot 13 1:18.79 Y F

 7 1/11/2015 2015 DAAC PentathlonAustin Spangler 14 1:19.33 Y F

Boys 13-14 200 IM

 1 2/7/2015 FCSL All-Stars 2015Drew MacDonald 13 2:33.46 Y F

 2 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Jackson Miller 13 2:35.25 Y F

 3 11/22/2014 FCSL Lion 2015Kieran McKee 13 2:39.74 Y F

 4 12/13/2014 FCSL Trojan 2015Si Barnes 13 2:50.64 Y F

 5 11/8/2014 FCSL Wildcat 2015Nicholas Fuentes 14 3:00.97 Y F

 6 1/31/2015 FCSL Championships 2015Steven Glatfelter 13 3:15.69 Y F

Boys 13-14 400 IM

 1 12/14/2014 2015 Jingle Bell SplashJud Pequignot 13 6:18.33 Y F


